Buffalo & Erie County Public

LIBRARY

ORCHARD PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY
S-4570 S. Buffalo Street
Orchard Park, New York 14127-2989
Phone: (716) 662-9851 FAX: (716) 667-3098  email: opk@buffalolib.org

Orchard Park Library Board of Trustee Meeting dates — 2023:
Tuesday, 9 am

January 17t
March 215t
May 16"

July 18"
September 19t
November 215t

Holidays for Orchard Park Library 2023:

New Year’'s Day 2023 (closed Sunday, January 1%
New Year's Day 2023 (observed, Monday, January 2"9)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Monday, January16™)
President’s Day (Monday, February 201

Easter (closed Sunday, April 9™)

Memorial Day (Monday, May 29t)

Juneteenth (Monday, June 19t)

Independence Day (Tuesday, July 4th)

Labor Day (Monday, September 4t)

Veteran’s Day (observed Friday, November 10%)
Thanksgiving (Thursday, November 23™)

Christmas Eve (closed Sunday, December 24" - Christmas Eve)
Christmas Day (closed Sunday, December 25™)
Christmas Day (observed, Monday, December 26™)
New Year's Eve (closed, Sunday, December 31%)

New Year's Day 2024 (Monday, January 15%)


mailto:opk@buffalolib.org

